Klubbmasterskap 2023

Slutstallning

Seniorer

1 UIf Svensson 32 poédng
2 Jan Bergqvist 28 poang
3 Mats Esbjornsson 28 poang
4 Lars Nilsson 16 poang
5 Johnny Andersson 16 poang
6 Leif Cederberg 11 poéang
7 Anne Gamst 10 poang
8 Niclas Larsson 9 poang
8 Per-Olof Eliasson 9 poang
10 Ola Persson 8 poang
11 Leszek Lipinski 7 poang
11 Olof Géransson 7 poang
13 Kjell Andersson 6 poang
13 Aleander Lindoff 6 poang
13 Calle Rosslin 6 poang
16 Viktor Gunnarsson 5 poang
17 Peter Bergstrom 4 poang
18 Marten Johansson 3 podng
19 Oscar Bengtsson 2 poang
20 Soélve Eriksson 1 podng
Yngre juniorer
1 Axel Stampe 3 poang
1 Alexander Gamst 3 poang
Traffar under aret
Pimpel Ringsjon
Tavlingen installd, ingen is.
22 april Gaddtraffen Ringsjon
seniorer
1:a Mats Esbjornsson 128 cm
2:a Alexander Lindoff 98 cm
juniorer
1:a Axel Stampe 59 cm
29 april Kustfiske Ven
seniorer
l:a Johnny Andersson 1780 gr
2:a Lars Nilsson 1660 gr
3:a Per-Olof Eliasson 1640 gr

Sida 1 av

2 gaddor
2 gaddor

1 gadda



4:a
5:a

18 maj
seniorer
l:a
2:a
3:a
4:a
5:a
6:a

3 juni
seniorer
l:a
2:a
3:a
4:a
5:a
6:a
7:a

juniorer
l:a

10 juni
seniorer
l:a
2:a
3:a

12 augusti

seniorer
l:a
2:a
3:a
4:a
5:a
6:a
7:a

16 september

seniorer
l:a
2:a
3:a
4:a
5:a

Mats Esbjornsson
Jan Bergqvist

Mete, Varen

UIf Svensson

Leif Cederberg
Anne Gamst

Jan Bergqvist

Lars Nilsson
Johnny Andersson

Gadda, Abborre och Gostraffen

Leszek Lipinski
Calle Rosslin

Ola Persson

Peter Bergstrom
Marten Johansson
Mats Esbjornsson
So6lve Eriksson

Alexander Gamst

Ringsjotraffen

Niklas Larsson
UIf Svensson
Viktor Gunnarsson

Ringsjotraffen

Olof Géransson
UIf Svensson
Leif Cederberg
Lars Nilsson

Ola Persson
Oscar Bengtsson
Jan Bergqvist

Mete hosten

UIf Svensson

Jan Bergqvist
Anne Gamst
Mats Esbjornsson
Lars Nilsson

Sida 2 av

1180
700

gr
gr

Snogeholmssjon

16440
8580
6760
2000
1680
1220

gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr

Ringsjon

378
350
370
297
293
224
210

115

varen

3550
2300
860

hosten

7150
5600
3170
2680
2230
1800
1340

cm
cm
cm
cm
cm
cm
cm

cm

gr
gr
gr

gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr

(2 g0s,2 gadda, 5 abborre)
(2 g0s,3 gadda, 1 abborre)
(3 gddda,5 abborre)
(2 gédda,4 abborre)
(3 gadda,3 abborre)
(3 gddda,1 abborre)
(2 gédda,3 abborre)

(1 g0s,2 abborre)

Snogeholmssjon

7475
4310
2015
1980
1660

gr
gr
gr
gr
gr



7 oktober
seniorer
l:a
2:a
3:a
4:a
5:a
6:a
7:a

18 november

seniorer
l:a
2:a
3:a
4:a

Kustfiske

Jan Bergqvist

Kjell Andersson
Mats Esbjornsson
Per-Olof Eliasson
Johnny Andersson
Niclas Larsson

UIf Svensson

Flatfiske

Jan Bergqvist
Mats Esbjornsson
UIf Svensson
Johnny Andersson

~SLUT -

Sida 3 av

Ven

2575 gr
2245 gr
2220 gr
1610 gr
1545 gr
1285 gr
1065 gr

Alabodarna

2 st
2 st
1 st
1 st

575 gram
450 gram
210 gram
190 gram



